
Santa Cruz High School
Cross Country 2022 Season

Day Date Time Home Visiting Venue Event Links
Thursday 8/25/2022 5:30 PM Parent/Guardian Meeting Santa Cruz High School Track

Saturday 8/27/2022 11:45 AM Santa Cruz HS Watermelon Run UC Santa Cruz Fire Trail, Santa Cruz

Saturday 9/10/2022 9:00 AM The Monterey Bay Invitational Toro County Park, Salinas http://lynbrooksports.prepcaltrack.com/ATHLETICS/XC/2022/mbayinfo.pdf

Thursday 9/15/2022 4:30 PM Soquel Santa Cruz HS 
Harbor HS

Soquel High School, Soquel

Thursday 9/29/2022 4:30 PM Santa Cruz HS Scotts Valley HS UC Santa Cruz Fire Trail, Santa Cruz
Saturday 10/8/2022 9:00 AM 46th Annual Crystal Springs Invitational Crystal Springs, Belmont, CA http://lynbrooksports.prepcaltrack.com/ATHLETICS/XC/2022/csi_info.pdf

Thursday 10/13/2022 4:30 PM Aptos HS Santa Cruz HS Pinto Lake County Park, Watsonville
Saturday 10/15/2022 2:00 PM Terry Ward Bellarmine Invitational Baylands Park, Sunnyvale, CA http://lynbrooksports.prepcaltrack.com/ATHLETICS/XC/2022/tw_info.pdf

Thursday 10/20/2022 4:30 PM San Lorenzo Valley HS Santa Cruz HS San Lorenzo Valley HS, Felton
Thursday 11/3/2022 2:00 PM SCCAL Cross Country Finals Pinto Lake County Park, Watsonville
Saturday 11/12/2022 9:00 AM CCS Championships Crystal Springs, Belmont, CA https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/209815/info
Sunday 11/13/2022 6:50 AM Monterey Bay Half Marathon FUNDRAISER Monterey, CA https://www.montereybayhalfmarathon.org/races/half-marathon/

Saturday 11/26/2022 TBA CIF State Championships Woodward Park, Fresno, CA https://www.cifstate.org/sports/cross_country/index

TBA TBA TBA Santa Cruz HS Cross Country Banquet Harvey West Clubhouse, Santa Cruz

Coaches
Greg Brock 831-359-9366 brocoachrun28@hotmail.com
Ryan Sullivan coachsullivanschs@gmail.com


